
Soup Salad & Sunomono 

Appetizers  

Tofu Miso Soup . . . . . . 
Clam Miso Soup . . . . . 

Agedashi Tofu . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Deep fried tofu in sauce
Spicy Agedashi Tofu . . . . . . . 
Deep fried tofu with spicy sauce 
Edamame . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Ika Karaage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Deep-fried Squid
Smelt Karaage . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Deep-fried Smelt
Chicken Karaage . . . . . . . . . . . 
Deep-fried Chicken Bites
Deep Fried Chicken  . . . . . . . .
Wings (6 pcs) 
Tako Yaki (6 pcs) . . . . . . . . . . .
Deep fried Octopus Ball

These Items Take 15 Mins to Prepare
Oyster Motoyaki (2pcs) . . . . .
Crab Motoyaki (2pcs) . . . . . . 
Lobster Tail Motoyaki (3pcs)
Yakitori Chicken . . . . . . . . . . . 

6.50

6.50

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
9.50

Horenso Goma ‒ ae . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
Spinach with Sesame & Peanut Sauce 
Ohitashi Spinach . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
Spinach with Bonito Sauce
Su Wakame Salad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Seaweed Salad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Garden Vegetable Salad . . . . . . . . . . 
Ebi Sunomono (Prawn) . . . . . . . . . . . 
Tako Sunomono (Octopus) . . . . . . . 
Hokki Sunomono (Surf Clam) . . . . .
Deluxe Seafood Sunomono . . . . . . .

7.75

  7.75

6.55
10.75

8.55

9.25

10.75

7.25

9.25
9.25
21.25
8.95

2.15
5.55 (S)
8.75 (L)

Fresh Raw Oyster (3 pcs) . . . . . 9.55

Vegetable Gyoza . . . . . . . . . . . .
Japanese dumplings with Vegetables
Tentatsu Gyoza . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Japanese dumplings with pork and  Vegetables
Ebi Gyoza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Japanese dumplings with jumbo prawn
Age Gyoza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Deep-fried dumplings

7.25

7.75

9.55

7.75

Gai ‒ Lan with Garlic . . . . . . . . .
Chicken Katsu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Breaded & deep fried boneless chicken
Tonkatsu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Breaded & deep fried pork
Kaki Fry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Deep-fried oysters
Soft Shell Crab (1 pcs) . . . . . . . .
Corn Croquette (2pcs)  . . . . . . .
Spring Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 11.25
11.25

11.25

 11.25

 8.25
 6.75
6.75

Ika Karaage

Chicken Karaage

Smelt Karaage

Oyster
 Motoyaki

Lobster Motoyaki

Takoyaki 



Ika Sugatayaki           13.25
BBQ Cuttlefish

   Beef Short Ribs     13.25

Sanma Shioyaki  
 

  9.25
BBQ Pike Mackerel

Unagi Kabayaki        14.25

251   Assorted Sashimi  20.45
Salmon, Tuna, Hokkigai, Tai,  Amaebi

256 Party Tuna & 
Salmon Sashimi 37.95 

(18 pcs)

255 Party Deluxe Sashimi  
Sashimi: Salmon, Tuna, Tako, Fresh Oyster 
Sushi: Ebi, Chopped Scallop, Tobiko, 
Salmon Tuna
House Roll, California Roll

Robata (Japanese Style B.B.Q)
THESE  ITEMS  TAKES 15 Min TO PREPARE

257 Party Sushi & Sashimi 40.95

253   Tentatsu Sashimi  35.95
Salmon, Tuna, Amaebi, Hokki, Tai, 
Fresh Oyster           (21pcs)

(9pcs)

252 Deluxe Sashimi 27.95
Toro, Hamachi, Salmon, Amaebi, Tai,
Hokkigai, Saba 

          
254  Party Salmon Sashimi

         (14 pcs)         31.95

(27pcs)

731   Super Deluxe Sashimi 
59.95 (27 pcs)
Tuna, Salmon, Tako, Hotategai, Amaebi, 
Toro, Hamachi, Wild Salmon, Ika, Fresh 
Oyster    

			

(14pcs)

Hamachi, Amaebi, Tako,                                 
Salmon, Tuna, Hokkigai, Tai    

 
 49.95

(27pcs) 

  Saba Shioyaki           11.25
BBQ Mackrel

Salmon Kama Shioyaki . . . . . . .
Hamachi Kama Shioyaki . . . . . .
Yaki Nasu (BBQ Eggplant) . . . . 
BBQ Black Cod Collar . . . . . . . . .

8.75
8.75
8.75
11.95

Tuna Sashimi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Salmon Sashimi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Wild Salmon Sashimi . . . . . . . . . . .
Tuna & Salmon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Amaebi-Sweet Prawn . . . . . . . . . .
Hamachi-Yellow Tail . . . . . . . . . . .
Toro Sashimi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tako Sashimi-Octopus . . . . . . . . .
Hokkigai Sashimi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Saba-Mackerel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Salmon Toro  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Spicy Tuna Sashimi . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Spicy Salmon Sashimi . . . . . . . . . . .
Red Snapper Sashimi . . . . . . . . . .
Hotategai - Scallop . . . . . . . . . . . .
Uni -Sea Urchin(seasonal)

Small 
12.25 (5pcs) 
12.25 (5pcs) 
13.25 (5pcs) 
12.25 (5pcs) 
15.25 (5pcs) 
15.25 (5pcs) 
13.25 (5pcs) 
13.25 (5pcs) 
11.25 (5pcs) 
12.25 (5pcs) 
13.25 (5pcs)

13.25
13.25 

11.25 (5pcs) 
12.25 (4pcs)

Large 
20.55 (9pcs) 
20.55 (9pcs) 
21.55 (9pcs) 
20.55 (9pcs) 
23.55 (9pcs) 
21.55 (7pcs) 
19.55 (7pcs) 
19.55 (7pcs) 
16.55 (9pcs) 
16.55 (9pcs) 
19.55 (7pcs) 
20.55
20.55 

16.55   (8pcs) 
18.55   (7pcs)

Beef Tataki . . . . . .

Tuna Tataki . . . . .

Salmon Tataki . .

(S)14.25
(L)17.25
(S)15.25
(L)18.25
(S)15.25
(L)18.25



Sushi Bar

258   Sushi Combo(A) 12.55 
              Salmon, Tuna, Tamago, 
              California & Tobiko California Roll

259  Sushi Combo (B) 16.95
 Sushi: Unagi, Ebi, Tuna, Salmon, 
  Tamago, Tobiko   

            Rolls: California, Tuna Roll, House Roll

260  Deluxe Sushi Combo  20.95
            Sushi: Hamachi, Unagi, Tobiko, 
            Salmon, Ikura, Tai, Amaebi, Tuna 
            Rolls: California,Tuna Roll, House Roll

261   Roll Combo ( A ) 11.95
Tuna Roll, Salmon Roll, 
California Roll

262   Roll Combo ( B ) 11.55
 California Roll, Dynamite Roll 

263   Roll Combo ( C ) 11.00
             Tuna Roll, Salmon Roll,
             Cucumber Roll

264  California Roll  Combo 15.55 
            Regular, Spicy, Tobiko Cali Rolls

266   Spicy Roll Combo 16.25 
             Spicy Tuna, Spicy Salmon,  Spicy

265   Favourite Roll Combo16.55
             California, BC & Dynamite Roll

            California Roll

              
267   Vegetable Roll Combo 13.55

Avocado, Vegetable, Cucumber Roll

Roll Sushi & Cone Sushi

Salmon & Tuna Rolls
Salmon Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tuna Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Wild Salmon Roll . . . . . . . . . . . .
Spicy Salmon Roll . . . . . . . . . . .
Spicy Tuna Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Salmon & Avocado Roll . . . . . 
Tuna & Avocado Roll . . . . . . . .
Negitoro Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Negihama Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Roll Sushi
Tamago Roll. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
California Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
B.C. Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Yam & Smoked Sal Roll . . . . . .
Chopped Scallop Roll . . . . . . . 
Salmon Tempura Roll . . . . . . .
California Tempura Roll . . . . .
Beef & Avocado Roll . . . . . . . . 
Chicken & Avocado Roll . . . . 
Yam & Cream Cheese Roll . .
Ebi Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Tamago & Cooked Prawn
Hawaii Beef Roll . . . . . . . . . . . .
Beef & Pineapple

3.95
3.95
4.95
6.55
6.55
6.50
6.50
4.95
5.25

Dynamite Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Beef Teriyaki Roll . . . . . . . . . . .
Chicken Teriyaki Roll . . . . . . . .
House Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Jumbo Beef Teri Roll . . . . . . . 
Jumbo Chicken Teri Roll . . . .
Fancy House Roll . . . . . . . . . .
Smok Sal Cream Cheese Roll
Unagi Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tentatsu Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Crab meat, avocado, salmon and masago
Real Crab Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Futomaki                 (S) 6.75 (L) 12.25

Vegetarian Rolls
Cucumber Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Oshinko Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Inari Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Yam Tempura Roll . . . . . . . . . .
Avocado Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Avocado & Yam Roll . . . . . . . .
Avo/Cucumber Roll . . . . . . . . .
Yam & Mango Roll . . . . . . . . . .
Avocado & Mango Roll . . . . .
Vegetable Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Asparagus Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

3.95
5.75
5.95
5.95
6.50
6.95
6.95
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

6.50

6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.75

8.50

3.95
3.95
4.75
5.50
5.50
5.75
5.75
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

Cones
California Cone . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
B.C. Cone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tuna Cone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Salmon Cone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Chopped Scallop Cone . . . . . .
Spicy Tuna Cone . . . . . . . . . . . .
Spicy Salmon Cone . . . . . . . . .
Negitoro Cone .  . . . . . . . . . . . .
Unagi Cone. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Real Crab Cone . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Sashimi Don
Salmon Don . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tuna Don . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Spicy Salmon Don . . . . . . . . . .
Spicy Tuna Don . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Salmon & Tuna Don . . . . . . . .
Chirashi Don . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

5.75
5.75
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.75
6.75
6.75

17.75
17.75
 17.75
17.75
17.75
18.75



 Nigiri Sushi  A La Carte

 Tempura

335   Appetizer Tempura    8.25
(2 Prawns, 3 Veg)

336   Prawns Tempura 14.55
(1 Yam, 7 Prawns)

337   Assorted Tempura 15.55
(4 prawn, 7 Veg)

Small 
7.95 (5 pcs) 
7.95 (4 pcs) 
7.95 (4 pcs)

					




Large 
10.95 (10pcs)   
10.95 (8pcs)     
11.55          (8pcs) 
�1.95

These items takes 20 mins to prepare

 Japanese Pancake

 Seared Special

OZ Roll  14.45
Spicy Tuna, topped with 
Salmon, Tuna, Avocado, Tobiko Oshi Sushi(Seared Box) 6pcs 

Salmon, Tuna, Tai, Saba, Negitoro 
Ebi, Chopped Scallop:        14.95 
Unagi:                                    16.25 
(Choose one option)

Seared Nigri Sushi (Aburi) 

1pc (3.35) 5pc (15.95) 8pcs (23.95) 
Salmon, Tuna, Tai, Ika, Saba, Negitoro, 
Ebi, Chopped Scallop, 
Hotategai (
(Choose one or mix)

+$1.25/pc)

2.30
Inari - Bean Curd 
Tamago - Egg 
Wakame - Seaweed 
Kani - Artificial Crab 
Tai - Red Snapper 
Hokkigai - Surf Clam

2.70
Salmon 
Tuna
Ebi - Cooked Prawn
Saba - Mackerel
Masago - Smelt Roe

3.15
Wild Salmon
Chopped Scallop
Tobiko - Fly Fish Roe
Toro - Tuna Belly
Ika - Squid
Tako - Octopus

3.60
Amaebi - Fresh Prawn 
Unagi - BBQ Eel 
Ikura - Salmon Roe 
Hamachi - Yellow Tail 
Hotategai - Scallop
Uni - Seasonal Price 

342 Beef Okonomiyaki   12.95
Japanese pancake with beef

343 Seafood Okonomiyaki       12.95 
Japanese pancake with seafood

344 Vegetable Okonomiyaki    12.95
Japanese pancake with vegetable



Noodle

			






		



Ramen dishes have chicken and vegetables

351   Beef Yakisoba       15.55 
352 Chicken Yakisoba   15.55 
353   Vegetable Yakisoba 14.55

Rice

	
Chicken Teri Don

358  Pork Katsu Don         15.55 
or  Chicken Katsu Don 15.55

359  Tempura Pork Katsu Don         17.55 
or     Tempura Chicken Katsu Don  17.55

360 Unagi Don       18.55

361 Chicken Teri   15.55
         & Unagi Don 

367 Oyako Don  15.55

368 Sukiyaki Beef Don 15.55

369 Special
Seafood Fried Rice
Shrimp, Salmon, Scallop, Vegetables & Onion 

354   Chicken Teriyaki Yakisoba 16.55

616  Zaru  Soba  
357  Tempura Zaru Soba  
These items take 20 min to prepare

Stir Fried Noodles

14.55
14.55
14.55

12.95
14.95

12.95
 11.95

12.95
15.95

355 Chicken Yaki Udon     15.55 
356 Beef Yaki Udon            15.55 

Vegetable Yaki Udon 14.55

15.55

362 Chicken Teri Don   14.55 
366 Beef Teri Don           14.55

16.55 370 Spicy Kimchi Fried Rice 15.55
Chicken, Kimchi, Vegetables & Onion

365 Spicy Chicken Don          14.55

15.95



Set Dinner Combo

24.95
24.95

377 Chicken Teriyaki Dinner 
378 Sukiyaki Cut Beef Dinner 
California, Tuna & House Roll
Teriyaki, Side of RIce, Tempura

375 Yokohama Combo 24.95
Salmon, Tuna & Tai Sashimi 
California, Tuna & House Roll 
Chicken Teriyaki, Tempura, Green Salad

376 Kyoto Combo      25.95
Salmon, Tuna & Tai Sashimi 
Salmon Tuna, Tai & Ebi Nigiri 
California Roll, Tempura, Green Salad

374 Kobe Combo		 23.95
California, Tuna & House Roll 
Chicken Teri, Unagi Don, Tempura, 
Green Salad

372 Nagano Combo 22.95
California Roll
Chicken Teriyaki, Udon, Tempura

373 Osaka Combo  22.95
Chicken Teri Don, Tempura, 
Udon, Age Tofu, Green Salad

Teriyaki

** Set Dinner Combos Served With Miso Soup, Sunomono**

380   Chicken Teriyaki  
381   Sukiyaki Beef Teriyaki 
382   Chicken & Beef Teriyaki 
383   Tofu Teriyaki  
384   Salmon Teriyaki  
** Served With Rice**

Dessert

Hamachi Carpaccio		
Salmon Carpaccio		
Tuna & Avocado Carpaccio  
Assorted Sashimi Carpaccio 

With house made special sauce

Chefs Special

371 Tokyo Combo     22.95
California, Tuna & House Roll 
Tempura, Age Tofu, Udon, Green Salad

15.55
15.55
15.55
14.55
16.55

386 Banana Tempura Ice Cream       6.55
(Choose Mango, Green Tea, or Vanilla)

387   Mango Ice Cream 4.25
388   Greentea Ice Cream                    4.25
389   Vanilla Ice Cream 4.25

16.95
15.95
15.95

  15.95



Vancouver Roll  $13.95 (8pcs)  

Rainbow Roll$13.95 (8pcs) 

(8pcs)

White Dragon Roll $13.95 (8pcs)

Pirate Roll    $17.95 (8pcs)
BBQ squid, stuffed with dried 
pork, masago, seaweed, sushi 
rice and tempura batter

Princess Roll  $15.45( 8pcs)   Unagi-tempura, tamago, 
cucmber, avocado. Topped with 
smoked salmon and tobiko

Pacific Roll $14.955   ( 8pcs)
Prawn tempura, cucumber, avocado, 
cream cheese. Topped with smoked 
salmon, mango and tobiko

 Mountain Roll  $14.95
Cooked snapper, unagi 
tempura, cucumber, avocado, 
cream cheese, masago

Daisy Roll    $14.95 (8pcs)
Smoked salmon, crab meat, 
cream cheese, cucumber, 
avocado, soyabean paper

Lotus Roll    $14.95 (8pcs)
Hamachi, green onion, chopped 
scallops, avocado , cucumber, 
beets, soyabean paper

Sunflower Roll $14.95 (8pcs)
Mango, Sockeye salmon, cream 
cheese, avocado, soyabean 
paper

Dragon Roll $13.95 (8pcs)
Prawn tempura, avocado, 
cucumber. Topped with tobiko 
and unagi

New Age Roll  $14.95(8pcs) 
Spicy tuna, green onions, 
soyabean paper

 Heart Roll $14.95(8pcs)
Salmon tempura, avocado, 
cucumber, masago, soyabean 
paper

Red Dragon Roll $13.95(8pcs)  
Spicy salmon. Topped with raw 
salmon, green onion and tobiko

Paradise Roll  $13.95(8 pcs)
Prawn tempura, avocado, 
cucumber. Topped with chopped 
scallops and tobiko flakes

Unagi, avocado, cucumber, 
tamago and tobiko

New York Roll $13.95 (8pcs)
Spicy tuna. Topped with 
chopped scallops, masago and 
bonito flakes.

Spicy tuna. Topped with raw 
tuna, wasabi, green onion and 
golden tobiko

Panda Roll   $13.95 (8pcs)
Crab meat, avocado, cucumber. 
Topped with unagi, avocado 
and tobiko

Crab meat, avocado, cucumber. 
Topped with assorted sashimi 
and multi-colour tobiko

Unagi Dream Roll 15.95(8pcs)  
Unagi, avocado, tamago, 
cucumber and tobiko

Maple Roll  $13.95 (8pcs)Unagi Tempura Roll  $13.95 (8pcs) 
Unagi tempura, avocado,  
cucumber, crab meat and 
masago

Spicy tuna. Topped with spicy 
salmon and tobiko

Snow White  $13.95 (8pcs)  
Prawn tempura, cucumber, 
avoacado. Topped with crab 
meat and coconut shaving

 Sunshine Roll $13.95(8pcs)
Cream cheese, asparagus, 
cucumber, avocado. Topped 
with smoked salmon and mango

Atlantic Roll $13.95 (8pcs)
Salmon, cucumber, avocado, 
cream cheese. Topped with 
smoked salmon and tobiko

Royal Garden Roll $13.95 (8pcs)
Asparagus, cucumber, avocado. 
Topped with yam
and wakame



Prawn tempura, crab meat, 
smoked salmon. Topped with 
crunchy yam frites and spicy sauce

Ocean Roll  $13.95(8pcs)

(8pcs)

(8pcs)

(8pcs)

(8pcs)

(8pcs)

(5pcs)

(5pcs)

(6pcs)

(6pcs)

(6pcs)(6pcs)

(8pcs)

(8pcs)

Ichiban Roll $12.95(8pcs) Victoria Roll  $12.95 (8pcs) So� Shell Crab Roll $12.95 
(6pcs)
Avocado, cucumber, masago 
crab meat, soft shell crab

Taiji Roll    $8.75 (5pcs) Mangodise Roll  $8.75

Sakura Roll     $8.75 Crispy Spicy Tuna Roll
$7.25 (8pcs)

Crab Prawn Roll  $7.75

Yummy Roll   $7.75
Prawn tempura, yam, asparagus 
cucumber, avocado 

and masago (6pcs)

Olympic Roll   $8.75
Yam, mango, pineapple 
avocado, and bananas

Fire Roll   $13.95

Crab meat, prawns avocado, 
cucumber topped with
masago

Mango Island Roll  $13.95

NEW

NEW

NEW

 Prawn Tempura

Lobster King Roll  $23.45 (6pcs)
( w/Lobster Tail Motoyaki) 
Lobster tempura, crab meat, prawn 
tempura, avocado, cucumber and 
tobiko 

Roll Only   $16.45

Franklin Roll   $13.95 (8pcs) 
Prawn tempura, avocado, 
cucumber. Topped with 
salmon

Hastings Roll  $13.95 (8pcs) 
Spicy tuna. Topped with crab 
meat and tobiko

Prawn tempura, avocado 
cucumber. Topped with spicy tuna, 
green onion and tempura crisps

Red Hat Roll $13.95 (8pcs) 
Crab meat, cucumber, avocado. 
Topped with spicy tuna, green 
onion and bonito flakes

Spider Roll  $14.95 (8pcs) 
Deep fried soft shelled crabs, 
cucumber, avocado, crab meat, 
yam and tobiko

Crab meat, cucumber, avocado. 
Topped with mango and 
tobiko

Alaska Roll     $12.95 (8pcs) 
Crab meat, avocado, 
cucumber. Topped with 
tobiko and smoked salmon

 Awesome Roll $13.95 (8pcs)
Crab meat, cucumber, avocado. 
Topped with grilled salmon, 
green onion and bonito flakes

Las Vegas Roll    $11.25 
Deep fried Fusion Roll. Crab
meat, avocado, cream 
cheese, unagi

Crab/Salmon Roll   $8.75 
Crab meat, avocado, cucumber 
and salmon

Crab meat, cucumber avocado, 
spicy prawn tempura

Crab meat and mango. 
Topped with ebi

Samba Roll  $8.75 (pcs) 
Cucumber, avocado, crab meat, 
cream cheese. Topped with 
smoked salmon

Avocado and masago. 
Topped with salmon

Tropical Roll          $11.45
Deep fried bananas. Topped 
with mango and tempura 
crisps

Smoked Salmon  $8.75
Cucumber, avocado, crab meat. 
Topped with smoked salmon.

                       Sunny Roll     $7.75 
Avocado, yam and mango

Powell Roll  $8.75
Chicken, asparagus, cream 
cheese, cucubmer, 
avocado

Crab Mango Roll $7.75
Crab meat, mango, avocado, 
cucumber. Topped with 
coconut flakes 

Tempura prawns, avocado, 
cucumber. Topped with
mango and coconut 



Party Tray  A  (46pcs) 32.55
Salmon Roll 6, Tuna Roll 6, Cucumber Roll 6,

California 16, Dynamite Roll 6 & B C Roll 6pcs

Party Tray  B  (68pcs)          42.55
Tuna Roll 12,Salmon Roll 12,Cucumber Roll12 &
California Roll 32pcs

Party Tray  C   (68pcs)      44.55
Vegetable Roll 16,Yam Tempura Roll 16,
Avocado Roll12, Cucumber Roll 12 & Oshinko 12pcs

Party Tray  D  (56pcs) 45.55
Dynamite Roll 24 & California 32pcs

Party Tray  E  (64pcs) 41.55
All California Rolls

Party Tray  G  (56pcs) 45.95
Salmon 4, Tuna 2, Ebi Sushi 2pcs,
California Roll 24, Salmon Roll 12, Tuna Roll 6
& Cucumber Roll 6pcs

Party Tray  H  (34pcs) 52.95
Salmon 2, Tuna 2, Ebi 2, Tai 2, Hokkigai 2,
Tobiko 2, Amaebi 2, Toro 2, Chopped Scallop 2,
Tamago 2pcs, Tuna Roll 6 & California Roll 8pcs

Party Tray  I  (32pcs) 54.95
Salmon 4, Tuna 4, Masago 4, Ebi 4,
Chopped Scallop Sushi 4pcs, Dynamite Roll 12pcs

Chef's Special Party Tray   59.55 
Alaska Roll 8, Dragon Roll 8,

Rainbow Roll 8, (40pcs)
Vancouver Roll 8, Paradise Roll 8pcs

Party Tray  F  (22pcs) 35.95
Salmon 2, Tuna2, Tamago 2, Ebi 2, Tai 2,
Hokkigai Sushi 2pcs, House Roll 10pcs

Party Trays



$2775

$1955

$1595

$1495

$1595

$1495

$1595

Masago



Lunch Special---

512 BentoBox(B) 15.95 511 Bento Box (A) 14.95 
Choice of Chicken, Beef or Salmon 
Teriyaki. Comes with Cali R, Tempura, 
Salad & Fruit

House Roll, Salmon, Tuna, Ebi Sushi, 
Cali R, Tempura, Salad & Fruit

513 Bento Box (C) 16.95 
Salmon, Tuna, Tai Sashimi, Cali R, 
Tempura, Salad & Fruit 

514 Bento Box (D) 14.95 
Choice of Avo Roll or Yam Roll. Comes with 
Salad, Tempura, Cucumber Roll and Fruit

** Served With Miso Soup, Su no mono** 

l�1teft N oodlJo lto11tOo

515 Noodle Combo (A) 13.95 
Chicken Udon, Tempura, Salad & Fruit 

516 Noodle Combo (B) 
Chicken Udon, House Roll, Salmon, 
Tuna Sushi, Salad & Fruit 

** Served With Miso Soup, Sunomono** 

li.11e/!a Sot OoHtOo 
A: Tempura & Chicken Yakitori 
(10 -15 min to prepare) 

B: Tempura & Chicken Teriyaki 
C: Tempura & Beef Teriyaki 

D: Chicken & Beef Teriyaki 
E: Tempura & Wild Salmon 

**All Lunch Combo Served With Miso Soup, Green Salad, Steamed Rice** 

Add $1.00 for Takeout 

14.95 

14.95 

15.95 
15.95 
15.95 

16.95


	menu08042020
	Other Menus 2020
	Chef Special 2020
	Page 1
	Page 2

	lunch special




